MTU ONSITE ENERGY
DIESEL GENERATOR SETS
2  / //  /       MTU Onsite Energy MTU Onsite Energy        / //  / 3
CONTENTS COMBINING OUR RESOURCES
TO SUPPLY YOU WITH
DEPENDABLE ENERGY:
ANYTIME. ANYWHERE.
04 Rating defi nitions for diesel generator sets

45 (4) 28 x x x x x x x x x F32 SM 1A A2A  MTU 4R 0080 DS45
55 (4) 37 x x x x x x x x x F32 TM 1A A2A  MTU 4R 0080 DS55
63 (4) 54 x x x x x x x x x NEF45 SM 1A A2A  MTU 4R 0113 DS63
80 (4) 87 x x x x x x x x x NEF45 SM 2A A2A  MTU 4R 0113 DS80
94 (4) 122 x x x x x x x x x NEF45 SM 5 A2A  MTU 4R 0113 DS94
305 (4) 244 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 6R 1600 G70F A2A  MTU 6R 1600 DS300
330 (4) 264 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 6R 1600 G80F A2A  MTU 6R 1600 DS330
400 (4) 320 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 8V 1600 G70F A2A  MTU 8V 1600 DS400
445 (4) 356 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 8V 1600 G80F A2A  MTU 8V 1600 DS440
500 (4) 400 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 10V 1600 G70F A2A  MTU 10V 1600 DS500
560 (4) 448 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 10V 1600 G80F A2A  MTU 10V 1600 DS560
660 (4) 528 x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 1600 G70F A2A  MTU 12V 1600 DS660
730 (4) 584 x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 1600 G80F A2A  MTU 12V 1600 DS730
850 680 x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G65 A2A  MTU 12V 2000 DS850
890 712 x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G65TB W2A  MTU 12V 2000 DS890
1000 800 x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G25 A2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1000
1050 840 x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G25TB W2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1050
1100 880 x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G65 A2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1100
1140 912 x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G65TB W2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1140
1250 (5) 1000 x x x x x x x x x x 18V 2000 G65 A2A  MTU 18V 2000 DS1250
1290 1032 x x x x x x x x x x 18V 2000 G65TB W2A  MTU 18V 2000 DS1290
825 660 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G76F A2A  MTU 12V 2000 DS825
1010 800 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G86F A2A  MTU 12V 2000 DS1000
1100 880 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G76F A2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1100
1250 1000 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G86F A2A  MTU 16V 2000 DS1250
1400 1120 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 18V 2000 G76F A2A  MTU 18V 2000 DS1400
1700 1360 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G23 W2A  MTU 12V 4000 DS1650
1800 1440 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G23 W2A  MTU 12V 4000 DS1750
2000 1600 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G63 W2A  MTU 12V 4000 DS2000
2300 1840 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G23 W2A  MTU 16V 4000 DS2250
2400 1920 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G63 W2A  MTU 16V 4000 DS2500
2700 2160 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G23 W2A  MTU 20V 4000 DS2650
3150 2520 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G63 W2A  MTU 20V 4000 DS3100

re
C
o
n
ta
in
e
r
650 813 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G45 W2A MTU 12V 2000 DS650
750 938 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G85 W2A MTU 12V 2000 DS750
800 1000 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 2000 G85 W2A MTU 12V 2000 DS800
900 1125 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G45 W2A MTU 16V 2000 DS900
1000 1250 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 2000 G85 W2A MTU 16V 2000 DS1000
1180 1475 x x x x x x x x 18V 2000 G85 A2A MTU 18V 2000 DS1200
1250 1563 x x x x x x x x x 18V 2000 G76S A2A MTU 18V 2000 DS1250
1500 1875 x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G43 W2A MTU 12V 4000 DS1500
1750 2188 x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G83 W2A MTU 12V 4000 DS1750
2000 2500 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G43 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2000
2250 2813 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G83 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2250
2500 3125 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G83L W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2500
2500 3125 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G43 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2500
2800 3500 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G83L W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS2800
3000 3750 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G83L W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS3000
3250 4063 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G83L W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS3250
Standby Power – 60 Hz / 1800 rpm
S

s
u
re
C
o
n
ta
in
e
r
1550 1240 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G23 W2A MTU 12V 4000 DS1650
1650 1320 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G23 W2A MTU 12V 4000 DS1750
1850 1480 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 12V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 12V 4000 DS2000
2100 1680 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G23 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2250
2250 1800 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 16V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS2500
2600 2080 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G23 W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS2650
2850 2280 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS3100
3100 2480 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V 4000 G63L W2A MTU 20V 4000 DS3200
18  / //  /       MTU Onsite Energy MTU Onsite Energy        / //  / 19
Data Center Continuous Power – 50 Hz / 1500 rpm

C
S
C
 c
e
rt
ifi
 c
a
ti
o
n
650 520 x x 20ft HC 6058 2438 2896 50 x x x 12V 1600 G20F A2A MTU 12V 1600 DS550
1875 1500 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 50 x x x 16V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955
2150 1720 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 50 x x x 16V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955
2375 1900 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 50 x x x 16V 4000 G63 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955
550 440 x x x x 20ft HC 6058 2438 2896 60 x x 12V 1600 G20S A2A MTU 12V 1600 DS550
2200 1760 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 60 x x 16V 4000 G83 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955
2443 1955 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 60 x x 16V 4000 G83 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955
2700 2160 x x 40ft HC 12203 2438 2896 60 x x 16V 4000 G83 W2A MTU 16V 4000 DS1955